
Day Date Start Len Board Comp Code Component Title Level Cands Yr Group

Mon 27-Apr All day AQA 8662/S German Speaking Test GCSE 11

Mon 27-Apr All day AQA 8688/S Polish Speaking Test GCSE 10/11

Tue 28-Apr All day AQA 8652/S French Speaking Test GCSE 11

Tue 28-Apr All day AQA 8662/S German Speaking Test GCSE 11

Tue 28-Apr All day AQA 8688/S Polish Speaking Test GCSE 10/11

Wed 29-Apr Junior Maths Challenge 7/8

Wed 29-Apr All day AQA 8652/S French Speaking Test GCSE 11

Wed 29-Apr All day AQA 8688/S Polish Speaking Test GCSE 10/11

Thu 30-Apr All day AQA 8652/S French Speaking Test GCSE 11

Thu 30-Apr P1&2 AQA 8688/S Polish Speaking Test GCSE 10/11

Thu 30-Apr P1&2 Edexcel 1PG0 2H Portuguese Speaking Test GCSE 10

Thu 30-Apr P5 Edexcel 9IN0 3A Italian Speaking Test A Level 11

Fri 01-May 09:00 00:45 Edexcel 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 1 13

Fri 01-May 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B 1 13

Tue 05-May 09:00 All Day Eduqas C655QS 3D Design Practical Exam GCSE 14 11

Tue 05-May 09:00 All Day Eduqas C651QS Art Practical Exam GCSE 30 11

Tue 05-May 09:00 All Day Eduqas C654QS Graphics Practical Exam GCSE 18 11

Tue 05-May 09:00 All Day Eduqas C653QS Textiles Practical Exam GCSE 13 11

Tue 05-May 13:30 01:00 Edexcel 60317T01 Science: Principles & Apps of Chemist BTEC 14 12

Wed 06-May 09:00 All Day Eduqas C655QS 3D Design Practical Exam GCSE 14 11

Wed 06-May 09:00 All Day Eduqas C651QS Art Practical Exam GCSE 30 11

Wed 06-May 09:00 All Day Eduqas C654QS Graphics Practical Exam GCSE 18 11

Wed 06-May 13:30 01:00 Edexcel 60318T01 Science: Principles & Apps of Physics BTEC 14 12

Thu 07-May 09:00 All Day Eduqas C653QS Textiles Practical Exam GCSE 13 11

Thu 07-May 13:30 00:35 AQA 8662/LF German Listening Test Tier F GCSE 10 11

Thu 07-May 13:30 00:45 AQA 8662/RF German Reading Test Tier F GCSE 10 11

Thu 07-May 13:30 00:45 AQA 8662/LH German Listening Test Tier H GCSE 20 11

Thu 07-May 13:30 01:00 AQA 8662/RH German Reading Test Tier H GCSE 20 11

Fri 08-May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8261/W Drama Written Paper GCSE 27 11

Mon 11-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7136/1 Economics ADV Paper 1 A Level 23 13

Mon 11-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8702/1 English Literature Paper 1 GCSE 280 11

Mon 11-May 09:00 02:15 Edexcel 9EN0 01 English Language: Language Variation A Level 8 13

Mon 11-May 13:30 02:00 Eduqas C510U10-1 Business COMP1 Business Dynamics GCSE 93 11

Mon 11-May 13:30 01:20 Eduqas E309UB0-1 H&SC: Unit 1 L1&2 58 11
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Mon 11-May 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 60309T01 H&SC: Human Lifespan and Development BTEC 28 12

Mon 11-May 13:30 01:30 OCR 582701 Sport U1 Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ CTEC 1 13

Tue 12-May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 L3 57 12

Tue 12-May 09:00 01:30 Eduqas C120U80-1 RS Route B Comp 1 Found. Catholic GCSE 279 11

Tue 12-May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 Tier H GCSE 41 11

Tue 12-May 13:30 01:45 AQA 8461/1F Biology Paper 1 Tier F GCSE 12 11

Tue 12-May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1H GCSE 108 11

Tue 12-May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8464/B/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P1F GCSE 123 11

Wed 13-May 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 GCSE 145 11

Wed 13-May 09:00 02:00 Eduqas A720U10-1 English Lit Component 1 Poetry A Level 7 13

Wed 13-May 13:30 02:00 AQA 7132/1 Business ADV Paper 1 A Level 21 13

Wed 13-May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCSE 49 11

Thu 14-May 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 1F Maths: Non Calculator [F] GCSE 117 11/12/13

Thu 14-May 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 1H Maths: Non Calculator [H] GCSE 182 11

Thu 14-May 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 9FM0 01 Further Maths: Core Pure Maths.1 A Level 7 13

Thu 14-May 13:30 02:15 Eduqas A680U10-1 Media Studies Comp 1 Media Products A Level 6 13

Thu 14-May 13:30 01:30 Eduqas 4543UB0-1 Criminology Unit 2: Paper Based L3 23 12

Thu 14-May 13:30 01:10 AQA 8662/WF German Writing Test Tier F GCSE 10 11

Thu 14-May 13:30 01:15 AQA 8662/WH German Writing Test Tier H GCSE 20 11

Fri 15-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 A Level 27 13

Fri 15-May 09:00 01:20 Edexcel 1HI0 11 History: Medicine in Britain GCSE 89 11

Fri 15-May 13:30 02:00 Edexcel 31760H01 Information Technology Systems BTEC 12 13

Fri 15-May 13:30 02:00 Edexcel 60297T01 Information Technology Systems BTEC 12 12

Mon 18-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 A Level 14 13

Mon 18-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 Tier H GCSE 39 11

Mon 18-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/1F Chemistry Paper 1 Tier F GCSE 11 11

Mon 18-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1H GCSE 108 11

Mon 18-May 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P1F GCSE 123 11

Mon 18-May 13:30 02:00 AQA 7136/2 Economics ADV Paper 2 A Level 23 13

Mon 18-May 13:30 01:30 Eduqas C680U10-1 Media Studies COMP1 Exploring Media GCSE 50 11

Tue 19-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7132/2 Business ADV Paper 2 A Level 21 13

Tue 19-May 09:00 02:15 AQA 8702/2 Eng Lit Paper 2 GCSE 280 11

Tue 19-May 13:30 02:15 Edexcel 9HI0 1H History: Britain Transformed A Level 12 13

Tue 19-May 13:30 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn GCSE 49 11
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Tue 19-May 13:30 01:00 Edexcel 60316T01 Science: Principles & Apps of Biology BTEC 14 12

Wed 20-May 09:00 01:30 AQA 1350/2B Mathematical Studies Paper 2 Opt B L3 57 12

Wed 20-May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 A Level 27 13

Wed 20-May 09:00 00:35 AQA 8652/LF French Listening Test Tier F GCSE 17 11

Wed 20-May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8652/RF French Reading Test Tier F GCSE 17 11

Wed 20-May 09:00 00:45 AQA 8652/LH French Listening Test Tier H GCSE 26 11

Wed 20-May 09:00 01:00 AQA 8652/RH French Reading Test Tier H GCSE 26 11

Wed 20-May 13:30 02:15 OCR H556/01 Physics A: Modelling Physics Wtn A Level 11 13

Wed 20-May 13:30 01:30 Eduqas C120U90-1 RS Route B Comp 2 Applied Catholic GCSE 279 11

Thu 21-May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7687/1 Polish ADV Paper 1 A Level 12 12

Thu 21-May 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 GCSE 288 11/12

Thu 21-May 13:30 02:00 AQA 7162/1 Law ADV Paper 1 A Level 20 13

Thu 21-May 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 9FM0 02 Further Maths: Core Pure Maths.2 A Level 7 13

Thu 21-May 13:30 01:30 Eduqas C510U20-1 Business COMP2 Busness Considrations GCSE/9FC 93 11

Fri 22-May 09:00 03:00 AQA 7127/1 Accounting ADV Paper 1 A Level 24 13

Fri 22-May 09:00 01:15 Edexcel 9EN0 02 English Language: Child Language A Level 8 13

Fri 22-May 09:00 01:00 OCR J587/01 PE: Physcl Fctr Affctng Perf Wtn GCSE 39 11

Mon 01-Jun 09:00 03:00 AQA 7127/2 Accounting ADV Paper 2 A Level 24 13

Mon 01-Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR J587/02 PE: Socio-Ctrl Issues Sprt Psych Wtn GCSE 39 11

Mon 01-Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H556/02 Physics A: Exploring Physics Wtn A Level 11 13

Mon 01-Jun 09:00 02:00 Eduqas A720U20-1 English Lit Component 2 Drama A Level 7 13

Mon 01-Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7162/2 Law ADV Paper 2 A Level 20 13

Mon 01-Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7687/2 Polish ADV Paper 2 A Level 12 12

Mon 01-Jun 13:30 01:00 Eduqas C120U60-1 RS Component 3 Judaism GCSE 279 11

Tue 02-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 Tier H GCSE 40 11

Tue 02-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/1F Physics Paper 1 Tier F GCSE 10 11

Tue 02-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1H GCSE 108 11

Tue 02-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/1F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P1F GCSE 123 11

Tue 02-Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/01 Chem A: Prdc Tble Elmnt Phy Chm Wtn A Level 21 13

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 00:35 AQA 8688/LF Polish Listening Test Tier F GCSE 4 10/11

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 00:45 AQA 8688/RF Polish Reading Test Tier F GCSE 4 10/11

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 00:45 AQA 8688/LH Polish Listening Test Tier H GCSE 42 10/11

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8688/RH Polish Reading Test Tier H GCSE 42 10/11

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 9HI0 2H History: The Usa A Level 12 13
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Tue 02-Jun 13:30 00:45 Edexcel 1PG0 1H Portuguese Listening H GCSE 3 10

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:00 Edexcel 1PG0 3H Portuguese Reading H GCSE 3 10

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 1ST0 1F Statistics 1F GCSE 1 10

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 1ST0 1H Statistics 1H GCSE 21 10

Tue 02-Jun 13:30 01:30 Eduqas C680U20-1 Medstudies COMP2 Understanding Media GCSE 50 Hall

Wed 03-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 A Level 14 13

Wed 03-Jun 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 2F Maths: Calculator [F] GCSE 117 11/12/13

Wed 03-Jun 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 2H Maths: Calculator [H] GCSE 182 11

Wed 03-Jun 13:30 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 GCSE 145 11

Wed 03-Jun 13:30 01:45 Edexcel 9EN0 03 English Language: Investigating Language A Level 8 13

Wed 03-Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel 9MA0 01 Maths: Pure Mathematics 1 A Level 46 13

Thu 04-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7136/3 Economics ADV Paper 3 A Level 23 13

Thu 04-Jun 09:00 01:50 Edexcel 1HI0 2J History: American W.  Saxon  Norman GCSE 89 11

Thu 04-Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn A Level 14 13

Thu 04-Jun 13:30 02:15 OCR H420/01 Biology A: Biological Processes Wtn A Level 20 13

Thu 04-Jun 13:30 02:30 Eduqas A680U20-1 Media Studies Comp 2 Media Forms A Level 6 13

Thu 04-Jun 13:30 01:30 Eduqas 4543UD0-1 Criminology Unit 4 L3 35 13

Thu 04-Jun 13:30 01:10 AQA 8652/WF French Writing Test Tier F GCSE 17 11

Thu 04-Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8652/WH French Writing Test Tier H GCSE 26 11

Fri 05-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 A Level 27 13

Fri 05-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 GCSE 288 11/12

Fri 05-Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 9FM0 3C Further Maths: Further Mechanics 1 A Level 7 13

Fri 05-Jun 13:30 01:15 Eduqas C660U30-1 Music Component 3 Appraising GCSE 7 11

Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 Tier H GCSE 41 11

Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8461/2F Biology Paper 2 Tier F GCSE 12 11

Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2H GCSE 108 11

Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/B/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Biology P2F GCSE 123 11

Mon 08-Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H556/03 Physics A: Unified Physics Wtn A Level 11 13

Tue 09-Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7162/3A Law ADV Paper 3 Option A A Level 20 13

Tue 09-Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7687/3 Polish ADV Paper 3 A Level 12 12

Tue 09-Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H432/02 Chem A: Synths & Anlytcl Tchnqs Wtn A Level 21 13

Tue 09-Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn A Level 14 13

Tue 09-Jun 09:00 00:45 Edexcel 1SP1 2F Spanish Listening GCSE 1 11

Tue 09-Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7132/3 Business ADV Paper 3 A Level 21 13
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Tue 09-Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 1HI0 31 History: Weimar & Nazi Germany GCSE 89 11

Wed 10-Jun 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 3F Maths: Calculator [F] GCSE 117 11/12/13

Wed 10-Jun 09:00 01:30 Edexcel 1MA1 3H Maths: Calculator [H] GCSE 182 11

Wed 10-Jun 09:00 02:00 Eduqas A720U30-1 English Lit Component 3 Unseen Texts A Level 7 13

Wed 10-Jun 13:30 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn A Level 12 13

Thu 11-Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3 GCSE 145 11

Thu 11-Jun 09:00 02:15 Edexcel 9HI0 34 History: Change & State in Britain A Level 12 13

Thu 11-Jun 09:00 01:15 Edexcel 7M20 01 Maths Extended Non Calculator Paper L2 17 11

Thu 11-Jun 13:30 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition GCSE 14 11

Thu 11-Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel 9MA0 02 Maths: Pure Mathematics 2 A Level 46 13

Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 Tier H GCSE 39 11

Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8462/2F Chemistry Paper 2 Tier F GCSE 11 11

Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2H GCSE 108 11

Fri 12-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/C/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry P2F GCSE 123 11

Fri 12-Jun 09:00 02:15 OCR H420/02 Biology A: Biological Diversity Wtn A Level 20 13

Fri 12-Jun 09:00 02:00 Edexcel 9IN0 01 Italian Paper 1 A Level 1 11

Fri 12-Jun 13:30 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 A Level 14 13

Fri 12-Jun 13:30 01:00 AQA 8688/WF Polish Writing Test Tier F GCSE 4 10/11

Fri 12-Jun 13:30 01:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing Test Tier H GCSE 42 10/11

Fri 12-Jun 13:30 01:20 Edexcel 1PG0 4H Portuguese Writing GCSE 3 10

Fri 12-Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 1ST0 2F Statistics Paper 2F GCSE 1 10

Fri 12-Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 1ST0 2H Statistics Paper 2H GCSE 21 10

Mon 15-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 Tier H GCSE 40 11

Mon 15-Jun 09:00 01:45 AQA 8463/2F Physics Paper 2 Tier F GCSE 10 11

Mon 15-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2H Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2H GCSE 108 11

Mon 15-Jun 09:00 01:15 AQA 8464/P/2F Combined Sci Trilogy Physics P2F GCSE 123 11

Mon 15-Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H432/03 Chem A: Unified Chemistry Wtn A Level 21 13

Mon 15-Jun 13:30 02:00 OCR H573/03 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Chrstn Thght Wtn A Level 14 13

Tue 16-Jun 09:00 01:30 OCR H420/03 Biology A: Unified Biology Wtn A Level 20 13

Tue 16-Jun 09:00 01:15 Edexcel 7M20 02 Maths Extended: Calculator L2 17 11

Tue 16-Jun 09:00 00:45 Edexcel 1SP1 3F Spanish Reading Foundation GCSE 1 11

Tue 16-Jun 13:30 01:30 Edexcel 9FM0 3D Further Maths: Decision Maths.1 A Level 7 13

Wed 17-Jun 09:00 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn A Level 12 13

Wed 17-Jun 09:00 01:15 Edexcel 1SP1 4F Spanish Writing Foundation GCSE 1 11
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Thu 18-Jun 13:30 02:00 Edexcel 9MA0 03 Maths: Statistics & Mechanics A Level 46 13

Fri 19-Jun 09:00 02:40 Edexcel 9IN0 02 Italian Paper 2 A Level 1 11


